DAV NAGESHWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHANDAGHASI, TETRI,RANCHI
List of Holidays '
Session : 2021-22

SI.No Date Days Festival
1 02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday
2 14.04.2021 Wednesday | Ambedkar Jayanti
'3 [21.04.2021 Wednesday | Ram Navmi
‘4 [14.05.2021 Friday Ramzan id/Eid-ul-Fitar
5 17.05.2021 Monday Summer Vacation
to to
05.06.2021 Saturday
6 21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakrid
7 09.08.2021 Monday Muharram
8 31.08.2021 Tuesday Janamstami
9 17.09.2021 Friday Vishwakarma Puja
10 02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
11 12.10.2021to | Tuesday to Friday | Durga Puja
15.10.2021
12 03.11.2021 Wednesday Deepawali, Govardhan Puja
to to & Bhai dooj
06.11.2021 Saturday
13 10.11.2021 Wednesday | Chhath Puja
14 19.11.2021 Wednesday | Gurunanak Jayanti
13 24.12.2021 to Friday to Winter Vacation
01.01.2022 Saturday
16 14.01.2022 Friday Maker Sankranti
17 26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day
18 05.02.2022 Saturday Basant Panchami
19 01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Shiv Ratrani

Festivals Falling on Sundays

1.

15.08.2021

Independence Day




